

CNR No. DLNW01-002500-2026
CR 60-26
Sangeeta Sehgal v. Harinder Sehgal

06.03.2026

Fresh Criminal Revision received.

It be checked & registered.

Present: None.

Put up for consideration on **09.03.2026**.

(Nisha Sahay Saxena)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (NW)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/sb